

CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS
ENGINEERING SERVICES
1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE
ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

BID TABULATION
2015 CONCRETE ROAD REPLACEMENT PROGRAM
CITY FILE #E15-001

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. Tuesday March 10, 2015

Engineers Estimate
February, 2015

Florence Cement Co.
12585 23 Mile Road
Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Fiore Enterprises, LLC.
3411 W. Fort Street
Detroit, MI 48216

Contractor
Address
City, MI ZIP

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Concrete Pavt, Rem	36,500	Square yard	\$9.50	\$346,750.00	\$10.00	\$365,000.00	\$10.75	\$392,375.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	34,000	Square yard	\$35.00	\$1,190,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,360,000.00	\$42.00	\$1,428,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 10 inch	2,500	Square yard	\$43.00	\$107,500.00	\$50.00	\$125,000.00	\$52.30	\$130,750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Epoxy Coated Lane Ties, #5	8,600	Each	\$5.00	\$43,000.00	\$4.25	\$36,550.00	\$5.95	\$51,170.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Epoxy Coated Dowel Bars, #8	450	Each	\$5.00	\$2,250.00	\$4.50	\$2,025.00	\$6.20	\$2,790.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	Epoxy Coated Dowel Bars, #10	75	Each	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$15.60	\$1,170.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	Concrete Driveway, Rem	3,500	Square yard	\$8.00	\$28,000.00	\$15.00	\$52,500.00	\$10.75	\$37,625.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	Concrete Driveway, Nonreinf, 6 inch	3,250	Square yard	\$29.00	\$94,250.00	\$34.25	\$111,312.50	\$41.50	\$134,875.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	Concrete Driveway, Nonreinf, 8 inch	250	Square yard	\$34.00	\$8,500.00	\$34.50	\$8,625.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	21AA Aggregate Base	12,500	Ton	\$16.00	\$200,000.00	\$18.00	\$225,000.00	\$16.00	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	75	Each	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	Drainage Structure, Adjust	44	Each	\$200.00	\$8,800.00	\$450.00	\$19,800.00	\$275.00	\$12,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	44	Foot	\$140.00	\$6,160.00	\$250.00	\$11,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	Drainage Structure, Recondition	44	Each	\$160.00	\$7,040.00	\$200.00	\$8,800.00	\$375.00	\$16,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	Drainage Structure, 48 inch dia	4	Each	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
16	Drainage Structure Cover, MDOT Type C / Vane Grate	4	Each	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
17	Drainage Structure Cover, MDOT Type K	5	Each	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$580.00	\$2,900.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	Drainage Structure Cover, MDOT Type C	5	Each	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
19	Drainage Structure, Tap, 15 inch	2	Each	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$475.00	\$950.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
20	Sewer, CL IV, 15 inch, Tr Det B	60	Foot	\$55.00	\$3,300.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$63.90	\$3,834.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
21	6 inch Edge Drain (Modified)	22,000	Foot	\$7.00	\$154,000.00	\$11.00	\$242,000.00	\$12.60	\$277,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
22	4 inch Sump Pump Lead	200	Foot	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$13.90	\$2,780.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
23	Sidewalk, Rem	100	Square Yard	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
24	Shared Use Path, Aggregate	25	Ton	\$37.00	\$925.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$22.75	\$568.75	\$0.00	\$0.00
25	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc 6 inch	550	Square Feet	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$6.50	\$3,575.00	\$7.20	\$3,960.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
26	Sidewalk, Conc 4 inch	300	Square Feet	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.50	\$1,050.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
27	Detectable Warning Surface	96	Square Feet	\$25.00	\$2,400.00	\$16.50	\$1,584.00	\$20.00	\$1,920.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
28	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	3,500	Cubic Yard	\$15.00	\$52,500.00	\$35.00	\$122,500.00	\$32.80	\$114,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
29	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	3,500	Cubic Yard	\$17.00	\$59,500.00	\$35.00	\$122,500.00	\$40.70	\$142,450.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
30	Topsoil Surface, 2 inch & Seeding, Mixture THM w/ Mulch	250	Station	\$150.00	\$37,500.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$375.00	\$93,750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
31	Topsoil Surface, 3 inch & Sodding	100	Square yard	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$10.50	\$1,050.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
32	Temporary Gang Mailboxes	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
33	Sprinkler Head	100	Each	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
34	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	Lump Sum	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
35	Mobilization, Max 2% - Items 1 thru 31	1	Lump Sum	\$48,452.50	\$48,452.50	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total:	\$2,475,777.50	\$3,039,021.50	\$3,148,742.75	\$0.00
---------------	-----------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------	---------------